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PARING CHISEL, WOOD LINE PLUS BY NAREX

Paring chisel blade is made from highly alloyed Cr-Mn steel

and heat treated up to 59 HRc. Ergonomic handle is made of

hornbeam wood and is equipped with brass ferrule. Paring

chisels are used primarily for carefully shaving off thin

amounts of wood when fitting joints. The long length gives

maximum control. These tools are always pushed by hand,

they are never malleted. 

Options

813213

813207

813225

813219

813231

SKU Option Part # Price

5041736 Size: 1 1/4" 813231 $85.95

5041735 Size: 1" 813225 $82.95

5041733 Size: 1/2" 813213 $76.95

5041732 Size: 1/4" 813207 $74

5041734 Size: 3/4" 813219 $79.95

Model

Type Paring Chisel

SKU 5041732

Part Number 813207

Barcode 8590137132078

Brand Narex

Country of Origin

Manufactured in Czech Republic

Warranty

Use
Intended or designed for

commercial use.

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross) 10.48 kg

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com
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