

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Made in Czech Republic

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400

hello@beyondtools.com

PARING CHISEL, WOOD LINE PLUS BY NAREX





Paring chisel blade is made from highly alloyed Cr-Mn steel and heat treated up to 59 HRc. Ergonomic handle is made of hornbeam wood and is equipped with brass ferrule. Paring chisels are used primarily for carefully shaving off thin amounts of wood when fitting joints. The long length gives maximum control. These tools are always pushed by hand, they are never malleted.

Options

813213 813207 813225

813219

813231



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5041736	Size: 1 1/4"	813231	\$85.95
5041735	Size: 1"	813225	\$82.95
5041733	Size: 1/2"	813213	\$76.95
5041732	Size: 1/4"	813207	\$74
5041734	Size: 3/4"	813219	\$79.95

Model		
Туре	Paring Chisel	
SKU	5041732	
Part Number	813207	
Barcode	8590137132078	
Brand	Narex	
Country of Origin		
Manufactured in	Czech Republic	
Warranty		
Use	Intended or designed for commercial use.	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	10.48 kg	